[bookmark: _Hlk5717117]STEEPLE BUMPSTEAD PARISH COUNCIL 
MEETING DATES FOR  2020 -21

2020

Wednesday 22 April		Virtual meeting -zoom conference call
(Annual Village Meeting – Lecture Hall postponed)

Thursday 14 May			Parish Council Annual Meeting

Thursday 11 June			Parish Council Meeting

Thursday 9 July 			Parish Council Meeting

Thursday 13 August 		Parish Council Meeting

Thursday 10 September 		Parish Council Meeting

Thursday 8 October		Parish Council Meeting

Thursday 12 November 		Parish Council Meeting

Thursday 10 December 		Parish Council Meeting


2021

Thursday 14 January 		Parish Council Meeting

Thursday 11 February 		Parish Council Meeting

Thursday 11 March		Parish Council Meeting

Wednesday 21 April		Annual Village Meeting – Lecture Hall

Thursday 13 May 			Parish Council Annual Meeting


Parish Council Meetings are held at 7.30pm in the Moot Hall
